
Total University Monthly
Cost Subsidy Premium

Blue Cross and Blue Shield
Single Without Medicare A&B $1,046.19 $362.26 $683.93
Single With Medicare A&B $761.08 $362.26 $398.82
2 Person Both Without Medicare A&B $2,309.70 $773.68 $1,536.02
2 Person 1 With 1 Without Medicare A&B $1,807.27 $773.68 $1,033.59
2 Person Both With Medicare A&B $1,522.16 $773.68 $748.48
Family (1 With 2 Without Medicare A&B) $3,070.78 $848.02 $2,222.76
Family (All Without Medicare A&B) $2,826.16 $848.02 $1,978.14

Blue Care Network (HMO)
Single Without Medicare A&B $435.47 $354.02 $81.45
Single With Medicare A&B $517.88 $354.02 $163.86
2 Person Both Without Medicare A&B $1,001.58 $805.77 $195.81
2 Person 1 With 1 Without Medicare A&B $953.35 $805.77 $147.58
2 Person Both With Medicare A&B $1,035.76 $805.77 $229.99
Family (1 With 2 Without Medicare A&B) $1,519.46 $814.20 $705.26
Family (All Without Medicare A&B) $1,023.35 $814.20 $209.15

DMC Care (PPO)
Single Without Medicare A&B $1,014.49 $397.61 $616.88
Single With Medicare A&B $632.13 $397.61 $234.52
2 Person Both Without Medicare A&B $2,252.17 $868.91 $1,383.26
2 Person 1 With 1 Without Medicare A&B $1,646.62 $868.91 $777.71
2 Person Both With Medicare A&B $1,264.26 $868.91 $395.35
Family (1 With 2 Without Medicare A&B) $2,884.30 $1,037.21 $1,847.09
Family (All Without Medicare A&B) $2,702.82 $1,037.21 $1,665.61

Health Alliance Plan (HMO)
Single Without Medicare A&B $637.46 $338.88 $298.58
Single With Medicare A&B $459.08 $338.88 $120.20
2 Person Both Without Medicare A&B $1,466.55 $770.90 $695.65
2 Person 1 With 1 Without Medicare A&B $1,096.54 $770.90 $325.64
2 Person Both With Medicare A&B $918.16 $770.90 $147.26
Family (1 With 2 Without Medicare A&B) $1,925.63 $778.64 $1,146.99
Family (All Without Medicare A&B) $1,502.81 $778.64 $724.17

Health Alliance Plan Senior Plus - Medicare Advantage (HMO)
Single With Medicare A&B $355.90 $185.31 $170.59
2 Person Both With Medicare A&B $711.80 $364.96 $346.84
Family (3 With Medicare A&B) $1,067.70 $420.67 $647.03

Aetna - Medicare Advantage (Private Fee For Service)
Single With Medicare A&B
2 Person Both With Medicare A&B
Family (3 With Medicare A&B)

Premium

$1,023.35

$2,702.82

$1,502.81

$1,522.16
$3,070.78

$1,519.46

$918.16
$1,925.63

$1,035.76

Long-Term Disability

$2,826.16

Wayne State University Medical Plans
2010 Monthly Premium Schedule

Long-Term Disability and Retirees

$761.08
$2,309.70
$1,807.27

Retirees

$1,067.70

$459.08
$1,466.55

$2,252.17
$1,646.62
$1,264.26
$2,884.30

$637.46

See Attached 
Sheet for state
specific rates

$517.88
$1,001.58
$953.35

$355.90

for LTD rates

$711.80

$1,046.19

Monthly

Please call
Total Compensation & Wellness

$1,096.54

$1,014.49
$632.13

$435.47

Final Rates 12/2/2009



Single 2-Person Family
Alabama $343.80 $687.60 $1,031.40
Arizona $368.90 $737.80 $1,106.70
California $390.20 $780.40 $1,170.60
Colorado $413.50 $827.00 $1,240.50
Connecticut $421.40 $842.80 $1,264.20
District Of Columbia $316.80 $633.60 $950.40
Florida $419.00 $838.00 $1,257.00
Georgia $349.90 $699.80 $1,049.70
Hawaii $242.20 $484.40 $726.60
Iowa $277.00 $554.00 $831.00
Illinois $450.40 $900.80 $1,351.20
Kentucky $397.60 $795.20 $1,192.80
Louisiana $320.20 $640.40 $960.60
Massachusetts $345.80 $691.60 $1,037.40
Maryland $473.30 $946.60 $1,419.90
Maine $348.30 $696.60 $1,044.90
Michigan $473.60 $947.20 $1,420.80
Minnesota $469.00 $938.00 $1,407.00
Missouri $377.10 $754.20 $1,131.30
Mississippi $312.60 $625.20 $937.80
North Carolina $356.00 $712.00 $1,068.00
Nebraska $331.60 $663.20 $994.80
New Hampshire $345.30 $690.60 $1,035.90
New Jersey $381.70 $763.40 $1,145.10
New Mexico $300.80 $601.60 $902.40
Nevada $502.60 $1,005.20 $1,507.80
New York $283.50 $567.00 $850.50
Ohio $374.10 $748.20 $1,122.30
Oklahoma $313.60 $627.20 $940.80
Oregon $373.80 $747.60 $1,121.40
Pennsylvania $289.40 $578.80 $868.20
South Carolina $447.90 $895.80 $1,343.70
Tennessee $319.50 $639.00 $958.50
Texas $330.40 $660.80 $991.20
Utah $351.40 $702.80 $1,054.20
Virginia $326.30 $652.60 $978.90
Wisconsin $280.30 $560.60 $840.90
West Virginia $270.80 $541.60 $812.40

Monthly Premium

Wayne State University Medical Plan

Retiree Monthly Premium Schedule
January 1, 2010 through December 31, 2010

Aetna OpenSM Open - Medicare Advantage (Private Fee For Service)

Final Rates 12/2/2009


	Rate Sheets
	2010 Aetna State Rates.pdf
	2010


