## Wayne State University Medical Plans 2010 Monthly Premium Schedule Long-Term Disability and Retirees

	Retirees	Long	Long-Term Disability		
-	Monthly	Total	University	Monthly	
	Premium	Cost	Subsidy	Premium	
Blue Cross and Blue Shield					
Single Without Medicare A&B	\$1,046.19	\$1,046.19	\$362.26	\$683.93	
Single With Medicare A&B	\$761.08	\$761.08	\$362.26	\$398.82	
2 Person Both Without Medicare A&B	\$2,309.70	\$2,309.70	\$773.68	\$1,536.02	
2 Person 1 With 1 Without Medicare A&B	\$1,807.27	\$1,807.27	\$773.68	\$1,033.59	
2 Person Both With Medicare A&B	\$1,522.16	\$1,522.16	\$773.68	\$748.48	
Family (1 With 2 Without Medicare A&B)	\$3,070.78	\$3,070.78	\$848.02	\$2,222.76	
Family (All Without Medicare A&B)	\$2,826.16	\$2,826.16	\$848.02	\$1,978.14	
Blue Care Network (HMO)					
Single Without Medicare A&B	\$435.47	\$435.47	\$354.02	\$81.45	
Single With Medicare A&B	\$517.88	\$517.88	\$354.02 \$354.02	\$163.86	
2 Person Both Without Medicare A&B	\$1,001.58	\$1,001.58	\$805.77	\$195.80	
2 Person 1 With 1 Without Medicare A&B	\$953.35	\$953.35	\$805.77 \$805.77	\$147.58	
2 Person Both With Medicare A&B	\$1,035.76	\$1,035.76	\$805.77 \$805.77	\$229.99	
Family (1 With 2 Without Medicare A&B)	\$1,519.46	\$1,519.46	\$814.20	\$705.26	
Family (All Without Medicare A&B)	\$1,023.35	\$1,023.35	\$814.20	\$209.15	
Failing (All Without Medicale A&b)	\$1,023.35	\$1,023.35	<i>φ</i> 014.20	\$209.15	
DMC Care (PPO)					
Single Without Medicare A&B	\$1,014.49	\$1,014.49	\$397.61	\$616.88	
Single With Medicare A&B	\$632.13	\$632.13	\$397.61	\$234.52	
2 Person Both Without Medicare A&B	\$2,252.17	\$2,252.17	\$868.91	\$1,383.26	
2 Person 1 With 1 Without Medicare A&B	\$1,646.62	\$1,646.62	\$868.91	\$777.71	
2 Person Both With Medicare A&B	\$1,264.26	\$1,264.26	\$868.91	\$395.35	
Family (1 With 2 Without Medicare A&B)	\$2,884.30	\$2,884.30	\$1,037.21	\$1,847.09	
Family (All Without Medicare A&B)	\$2,702.82	\$2,702.82	\$1,037.21	\$1,665.61	
Health Alliance Plan (HMO)					
Single Without Medicare A&B	\$637.46	\$637.46	\$338.88	\$298.58	
Single With Medicare A&B	\$459.08	\$459.08	\$338.88	\$120.20	
2 Person Both Without Medicare A&B	\$1,466.55	\$1,466.55	\$770.90	\$695.65	
2 Person 1 With 1 Without Medicare A&B	\$1,096.54	\$1,096.54	\$770.90	\$325.64	
2 Person Both With Medicare A&B	\$918.16	\$918.16	\$770.90	\$147.26	
Family (1 With 2 Without Medicare A&B)	\$1,925.63	\$1,925.63	\$778.64	\$1,146.99	
Family (All Without Medicare A&B)	\$1,502.81	\$1,502.81	\$778.64	\$724.17	
Health Alliance Plan Senior Plus - Medicare Advar	ntage (HMO)				
Single With Medicare A&B	\$355.90	\$355.90	\$185.31	\$170.59	
2 Person Both With Medicare A&B	\$711.80	\$711.80	\$364.96	\$346.84	
Family (3 With Medicare A&B)	\$1,067.70	\$1,067.70	\$420.67	\$647.03	
Aetna - Medicare Advantage (Private Fee For Servi	ce)				
	,		Diago call		
Single With Medicare A&B	See Attached	T . 10	Please call		
2 Person Both With Medicare A&B	Sheet for state	Total Compensation & Wellness			
Family (3 With Medicare A&B)	specific rates		for LTD rate	S	

## Wayne State University Medical Plan Aetna Open<sup>SM</sup> Open - Medicare Advantage (Private Fee For Service) Retiree Monthly Premium Schedule January 1, 2010 through December 31, 2010

		Monthly Premium			
	Single	2-Person	Family		
Alabama	\$343.80	\$687.60	\$1,031.40		
Arizona	\$368.90	\$737.80	\$1,106.70		
California	\$390.20	\$780.40	\$1,170.60		
Colorado	\$413.50	\$827.00	\$1,240.50		
Connecticut	\$421.40	\$842.80	\$1,264.20		
District Of Columbia	\$316.80	\$633.60	\$950.40		
Florida	\$419.00	\$838.00	\$1,257.00		
Georgia	\$349.90	\$699.80	\$1,049.70		
Hawaii	\$242.20	\$484.40	\$726.60		
Iowa	\$277.00	\$554.00	\$831.00		
Illinois	\$450.40	\$900.80	\$1,351.20		
Kentucky	\$397.60	\$795.20	\$1,192.80		
Louisiana	\$320.20	\$640.40	\$960.60		
Massachusetts	\$345.80	\$691.60	\$1,037.40		
Maryland	\$473.30	\$946.60	\$1,419.90		
Maine	\$348.30	\$696.60	\$1,044.90		
Michigan	\$473.60	\$947.20	\$1,420.80		
Minnesota	\$469.00	\$938.00	\$1,407.00		
Missouri	\$377.10	\$754.20	\$1,131.30		
Mississippi	\$312.60	\$625.20	\$937.80		
North Carolina	\$356.00	\$712.00	\$1,068.00		
Nebraska	\$331.60	\$663.20	\$994.80		
New Hampshire	\$345.30	\$690.60	\$1,035.90		
New Jersey	\$381.70	\$763.40	\$1,145.10		
New Mexico	\$300.80	\$601.60	\$902.40		
Nevada	\$502.60	\$1,005.20	\$1,507.80		
New York	\$283.50	\$567.00	\$850.50		
Ohio	\$374.10	\$748.20	\$1,122.30		
Oklahoma	\$313.60	\$627.20	\$940.80		
Oregon	\$373.80	\$747.60	\$1,121.40		
Pennsylvania	\$289.40	\$578.80	\$868.20		
South Carolina	\$447.90	\$895.80	\$1,343.70		
Tennessee	\$319.50	\$639.00	\$958.50		
Texas	\$330.40	\$660.80	\$991.20		
Utah	\$351.40	\$702.80	\$1,054.20		
Virginia	\$326.30	\$652.60	\$978.90		
Wisconsin	\$280.30	\$560.60	\$840.90		
West Virginia	\$270.80	\$541.60	\$812.40		